
AIVlA>< EXPLORATION, INC. 
A SUBSIDIARY OF AMAX INC. 

Apri 1 22, 1980 

Mr. Thomas J. Owen 
District Manager 
Bureau of Land Management 
Carson City District Office 
1050 E. William Street, 
Suite 335 
Carson City, Nevada 89701 

RE: Notice of Completion of 

GEOTHERMAL BRANCH 

Geothermal Resource Exploration Operations 
under Notice of Intent to Conduct Geothermal Resource 
Exploration Operations N3-03- 79 

Dear ~lr. Owen: 

This letter is written to notify you that drilling operations permitted 
under the Notice of Intent to Conduct Geothermal Resource Exploration 
Operations N3-03-79 have been completed and proper abandonment and reclamation 
activities have been carried out. 

The following information is enclosed: 

1. Notice of Completion of Geothermal Resource Exploration 
Operations (Form 3200-10) 

2. Lithologic logs for each of the following completed holes: 

903-2 
903-3 
903-4 
903-5 
903-6 
903- 7 
903-8 
903-9 
903- 10 
903-11 
903-13 
903-14 
903-15 
903-16 
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Information on the lighologic logs include hole number, location, elevation, 
date drilled, lithology, and any water entries. 

If I can be of any further assistance, please do not hesitate to call. 

Sincerely, 

Cue_~~ F. JJ/ev-v-,/ I 
Hendy E. Nerri 11 
Permit Coordinator 

cc: Harry Olson 
Dean Pilkington 

Enclosures 

WEfvl/sm 


